p— . EXTREME TRACKDAYS
cinciit SERRES

MAY 2-4, 2025

EXTREME TRACKDAYS
EXTREME TRACK DAYS 2025 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
ROLLING START FAST 4/5/2025.13:30 . ......
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:45:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(87) LASKARIS GEORGIOS (52) VELICHKOVSKI DENIS
1 1:27.611 42.533 45.078 1 1:31.724 44.880 46.844
2 1:27.127 -0.484 41.865 45.262 2 1:29.602 -2.122 43.571 46.031
3 1:28.110 +0.983 42.414 45.696 3 1:31.099 +1.497 44.091 47.008
4 1:28.354 +0.244 42.480 45.874 4 1:31.013 -0.086 43.964 47.049
5 1:28.460 +0.106 42.586 45.874 5 1:30.963 -0.050 44.445 46.518
6 1:27.869 -0.591 42.007 45.862 6 1:30.876 -0.087 43.956 46.920
7 1:28.000 +0.131 42.263 45.737 7 1:31.878 +1.002 44.396 47.482
8 1:27.713 -0.287 42.072 45.641 8 1:31.454 -0.424 44.716 46.738
(151) ASEN ASENOV (91) KONSTANTINOS TOKIS
1 1:28.515 43.482 45.033 1 1:31.360 44.965 46.395
2 1:27.436 -1.079 42,138 45.298 2 1:29.640 -1.720 43.358 46.282
3 1:28.019 +0.583 42.678 45.341 3 1:30.559 +0.919 43.704 46.855
4 1:28.200 +0.181 42.822 45.378 4 1:30.985 +0.426 44.303 46.682
5 1:28.205 +0.005 42.546 45.659 5 1:31.054 +0.069 44.198 46.856
6 1:28.503 +0.298 42.814 45.689 6 1:30.745 -0.309 43.921 46.824
7 1:27.682 -0.821 42.447 45.235 7 1:31.840 +1.095 44.488 47.352
8 1:27.892 +0.210 42.393 45.499 8 1:31.539 -0.301 44.611 46.928
(114) VASKOVSKI BOJAN (6) ZIOW
1 1:29.412 43.749 45.663 1 1:30.278 43.759 46.519
2 1:28.408 -1.004 42.764 45.644 2 1:30.423 +0.145 43.291 47.132
3 1:29.200 +0.792 43.023 46.177 3 1:31.210 +0.787 43.856 47.354
4 1:28.410 -0.790 42.440 45.970 4 1:31.083 -0.127 43.669 47414
5 1:29.078 +0.668 42.885 46.193 5 1:54.242 +23.159 1:05.959 48.283
6 1:28.960 -0.118 42.804 46.156
7 1:28.389 -0.571 42.604 45.785 (35) UPRAK TOLGA
8 1:27.699 -0.690 42,255 45.444 1 1:25.307 41.125 44.182
2 1:24.807 -0.500 40.911 43.896
(130) PETKOVSKI DEJAN 3 1:24.971 +0.164 40.927 44.044
1 1:29.189 43.532 45.657 4 1:25.454 +0.483 41.066 44.388
2 1:28.210 -0.979 42.569 45.641
3 1:28.964 +0.754 43.006 45.958 (106) UZUNOGLOU HOSEIN
4 1:28.454 -0.510 42.370 46.084 1 1:31.483 44.185 47.298
5 1:29.170 +0.716 42.623 46.547 2 1:31.464 -0.019 44.061 47.403
6 1:29.868 +0.698 43.843 46.025
7 1:29.063 -0.805 43.114 45.949
8 1:28.882 -0.181 43.028 45.854
(65) SETHON ERAN
1 1:31.408 44.860 46.548
2 1:29.681 -1.727 43.521 46.160
3 1:30.820 +1.139 43.841 46.979
4 1:30.969 +0.149 44.079 46.890
5 1:29.034 -1.935 43.070 45.964
6 1:29.991 +0.957 43.430 46.561
7 1:29.643 -0.348 43.347 46.296
8 1:28.871 -0.772 42.818 46.053
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